140546
Closed Ring Tongue Terminal, 18 – 14 AWG, 1/4 Stud Size, 6.3 mm [.248 in] Stud
Diameter, Open Barrel, Straight, Tin, Uninsulated
09/08/2024 11:12PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
  Terminals & Splices >  Ring Terminals
 Stud Size: 1/4
 Wire Size: 1624 – 4106 CMA
 Ring Terminal Product Type: Closed Ring Tongue Terminal

English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_CVM_140546_L.3d_stp.zip
English
By downloading the CAD file I accept and agree to the  of use.Terms and Conditions
Product Specifications
Product Specification
English
Product Specification
English
Product Specification
English
Agency Approvals
Agency Approval Document
English